Spring 2024

Date of Representative Exam

Registration Open Date

Registration Close Date

Link to Register

Friday, February 2, 2024

Tuesday, January 16, 2024

Tuesday, January 23, 2024

Click here to register for February 2, 2024

Friday, February 9, 2024

Wednesday, January 24, 2024

Wenesday, January 31, 2024

Click here to register for February 9, 2024

Saturday, February 17, 2024

Thursday, February 1, 2024

Thursday, February 8, 2024

Click here to register for February 17, 2024

Friday, February 23, 2024

Tuesday, February 6, 2024

Tuesday, February 13, 2024

Click here to register for February 23, 2024

Friday, March 1, 2024

Wednesday, February 14, 2024

Wednesday, February 21, 2024

Click here to register for March 1, 2024

Friday, March 8, 2024

Thursday, February 22, 2024

Thursday, February 29, 2024

Click here to register for March 8, 2024

Saturday, March 23, 2024

Tuesday, March 5, 2024

Tuesday, March 12, 2024

Click here to register for March 23, 2024

Friday, April 5, 2024

Wednesday, March 20, 2024

Wednesday, March 27, 2024

Click here to register for April 5, 2024

Saturday, April 13, 2024

Wednesday, March 27, 2024

Wednesday, April 3, 2024

Click here to register for April 13, 2024

Friday, April 19, 2024

Thursday, April 4, 2024

Thursday, April 11, 2024

Click here to register for April 19, 2024

Friday, April 26, 2024

Thursday, April 11, 2024

Thursday, April 18, 2024

Click here to register for April 26, 2024

Friday, May 17, 2024

Wednesday, May 1, 2024

Wednesday, May 8, 2024

Click here to register for May 17, 2024

Saturday, May 25, 2024

Thursday, May 9, 2024

Thursday, May 16, 2024

Click here to register for May 25, 2024




